
Fee

Area Description of Fee 
2023-24

Morning or afternoon (4 hours) $239 $21.73
Morning and afternoon (8 hours) $360 $32.73
Evening (4 hours) $421 $38.27
Full Day* By Neg

Morning or afternoon (4 hours) $288 $26.18
Morning and afternoon (8 hours) $431 $39.18
Evening (4 hours) $471 $42.82
Full day* By Neg

Morning or afternoon (4 hours) $183 $16.64
Morning and afternoon (8 hours) $276 $25.09
Evening (4 hours) $421 $38.27
Full day* By Neg

TOWN HALL
Bare room $466 $42.36
Theatre/Table $663 $60.27

Bare room $734 $66.73
Theatre/Table $928 $84.36

Bare room $646 $58.73
Theatre/Table $840 $76.36

Full Day Bare room $989 $89.91
Theatre/Table $1,126 $102.36

Bare room $531 $48.27
Theatre/Table $724 $65.82

Bare room $823 $74.82
Theatre/Table $1,015 $92.27

Bare room $713 $64.82
Theatre/Table $905 $82.27

Full day Bare room $1,126 $102.36
Theatre/Table $1,325 $120.45

Bare room $161 $14.64
Theatre/Table $227 $20.64

Fees and Charges
(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

GST

TOWN HALL PLUS BRADDON HALL
Morning or afternoon
(4 hours)

Morning and afternoon
(8 hours)

Evening
(4 hours)

FOYERS (Per Foyer)
Morning or afternoon
(4 hours)

Evening
(4 Hours)

BURNIE CULTURAL CENTRE VENUE

BASS AND FLINDERS ROOM

BRADDON HALL

VIP ROOM

Morning or afternoon
(4 Hours)

Morning and afternoon
(8 Hours)



Fee

Area Description of Fee 
2023-24

Fees and Charges
(GST Inclusive where GST applies)

GST
Bare room $250 $22.73
Theatre Table $316 $28.73

Bare room $337 $30.64
Theatre/Table $410 $37.27

Full day Bare room $365 $33.18
Theatre/Table $453 $41.18

Bare room By Neg
Theatre/Table By Neg

Bare room By Neg
Theatre/Table By Neg

Full day Bare room By Neg
Theatre/Table By Neg

$421 $38.27
$673 $61.18
$592 $53.82

Full day $905 $82.27
BOARD ROOM

$111 $10.09
$178 $16.18
$266 $24.18

Full day* By Neg

$69 $6.27
$69 $6.27
$90 $8.18

DINNER SETUP (for all dinners in the TH)
$552 $50.18

CLEANING (for all dinners and large events in the TH)
$216 $19.64

OTHER
By Neg

Catering By Neg

4 Hours Morning/Afternoon Business Hours Only:  8.00am - 5.00pm
8 Hours Morning/Afternoon Business Hours Only:  8.00am - 5.00pm
4 Hours Evening After 5.00pm
*Full Day Rates Include evenings and covers unhirable setups, i.e. weddings, expo's, trade fairs, etc. 
NOTES: Additional Catering Fees and Charges may be reason for the Director to waive

Venue Hire Fees and Charges. Room includes tablecloths, if additional tablecloths 
are required - charged at $4.00 per cloth

Full day

Evening (4 hours)

ADDITIONAL HOURLY
Morning or afternoon (4 hours)
Morning and afternoon (8 hours)
Evening (4 hours)

ARTS THEATRE

Morning and afternoon
(8 hours)

Evening
(4 hours)

WHOLE VENUE (TH/BH/AT/BF/VIP/BR/Foy)
Morning or afternoon
(4 hours)

Morning and afternoon
(8 hours)

Equipment

Full day

Morning or afternoon (4 hours)
Morning and afternoon (8 hours)
Evening (4 hours)

Morning or afternoon (4 hours)
Morning and afternoon (8 hours)



Surcharges Saturday surcharge on all fees is 30%
Sunday surcharge on all fees is 50%
Public holiday surcharge on all fees is 50%
Setup days by negotiation

Cleaning and Technicians Cleaning $206, if applicable events & dinners in function rooms.  
Technicians as per Theatre hire fees and charges


	BAFC



